MAHE Guy-Roger adh. n° 01187

ALLAIN

ALLAIN DIT
GAR
ALLAIRE
AMOURETTE
ANDRE

ARTUR
AUBIN

BAHULO
BANNIER
BARS (LE)

BARTZ (LE)
BATARD
BEER (LE)
BEGUEC (LE)

BERTHELOT
BERTHOU
BERTRAM
BERVET (LE)

BEVILLON (LE)

BIAN (LE)
BIANNIC (LE)
BIGNAN
BIHAN
BIHAN (LE)

BIHANIC (LE)
BIZIEN
BLOAS (LE)
BOEDEC (LE)
BOISARD
BOISART
BOJARD
BOJART
BONIEC
BOQUEHO
BOUDER (LE)
BOUETTE (LE)
BOUGET
BOURHIS (LE)
BRAS (LE)
BRIAND

BRIANT
BRIENT
BRIGANT (LE)

BRIO
BROCHER (LE)

BUAN (LE)
BURON
CADEC
CADOUDAL

Bourbriac, le Merzer,
Moustéru, Plouisy, Saint-Jean-
Kerdaniel

Moustéru

Saint-Gildas

Cohiniac

Boqueho, Bourbriac,
Lanrodec, Moustéru
Saint-Jean-Kerdaniel
Boqueho, Lanrodec, Plouagat
Plésidy, Saint-Fiacre
Plouvara

Saint-Connan, Saint-Fiacre,
Saint-Péver, Senven-Léhart
Gommenec'h

Plélo

le Merzer

Boqueho, Lanrodec, Pédernec,
Ploumagoar

Goudelin, Ploumagoar
Gommenec'h

Moustéru, Ploumagoar
Bringolo, Lanrodec, le Merzer,
Plouagat, Ploumagoar, Saint-
Jean-Kerdaniel
Pommerit-le-Vicomte
Boqueho

Saint-Connan, Senven-Léhart
Plouagat

Louargat, Pommerit-Jaudy
Boqueho, Goudelin, Lanrodec,
Plouagat

Ploumagoar, Saint-Fiacre
Ploumagoar

Ploumagoar

Ploumagoar

Boqueho, Cohiniac, Plouvara
Plouvara

Ploumagoar

Ploumagoar

Plésidy, Saint-Adrien
Boqueho, Plouagat, Plouvara
la Roche-Derrien

Squiffiec

Pédernec, Plouisy

Squiffiec

Ploumagoar, Saint-Agathon
Moustéru, Pléhédel, Plouisy,
Ploumagoar, Saint-Jean-
Kerdaniel, Tréglamus
Boqueho

Plouagat, Senven-Léhart
Goudelin, Ploumagoar,
Pommerit-le-Vicomte, Saint-
Agathon, Saint-Clet, Saint-
Jean-Kerdaniel

Plouvara

Ploumagoar, Pontrieux, Saint-
Clet

Boqueho, Plouagat, Plouvara
Plouagat, Saint-Fiacre
Plouisy

Saint-Adrien, Saint-Fiacre

1632-1793

1654

1747-1797
1654-1686
1689-1851

1696

1641-1792
1676-1751
1615-1763
1673-1782

1682
1662
1705
1581-1888

1641-1706
1644-1716
1654-1698
1643-1829

1659-1703
1757-1816
1715-1780
1608-1701
1646-1675
1633-1854

1671-1713
1668

1710

1642-1748
1619-1777
1602-1671
1638-1696
1665-1757
1679-1711
1653-1738
1636-1682
1648-1684
1621-1663
1695

1656-1754
1714-1838

1705
1708-1747
1694-1902

1632-1654
1668-1740

1614-1760
1684-1760
1664

1706-1769

CALONDERF
CAMISARD
CARADEC
CARCAILLET
CARVENNEC

CARVENNEC
(LE)
CARZUNEL

CARZUNEL (LE)

CASTEL

CHAMPION (LE)

CHAPELAIN
(LE)

CHENIN
CHERPENTIER
(L
CHEVALIER
(LE)
CHEVALLIER
CHEVALLIER
(LE

CLECH
CLECH (LE)
CLERC
COATRIEUX

COCQ (LE)
COETRIEUX

COLIN

COLLET
COLLIOU

CONAN
CONNEN

CORBEL
CORGNARD
CORGNARD
(LE)
CORMONT
CORRE

CORRE (LE)

COSTIOU
COTTIN

COUPLANT
COURCOUX

COURQUEUL
COURQUEUX

COURTOIS (LE)

cozicC
CUN
CUNF

Pléguien
Saint-Gilles-les-Bois
Pédernec

Plouagat, Ploumagoar
Goudelin, Pommerit-le-
Vicomte

Goudelin, Ploézal

Goudelin, Plouagat, Saint-
Jean-Kerdaniel
Saint-Jean-Kerdaniel
Ploumagoar

Saint-Fiacre, Saint-Gildas,
Saint-Gilles-Pligeaux, Saint-
Péver, Senven-Léhart
Ploumagoar, Plounévez-
Moédec

Senven-Léhart

Plouagat, Saint-Jean-Kerdaniel

Goudelin, le Merzer, Saint-
Jean-Kerdaniel, Trégonneau
Plélo

Bringolo

Pédernec

Ploumagoar

Plouagat

Lanrodec, Plésidy,
Ploumagoar, Saint-Gildas
Ploumagoar

Lanrodec, Plésidy, Saint-
Fiacre, Senven-Léhart
Saint-Connan, Saint-Gildas,
Senven-Léhart
Pommerit-le-Vicomte
Bringolo, Plouagat, Saint-Jean-
Kerdaniel

Plésidy

Boqueho, Gommenec'h,
Goudelin, Plouagat

Plélo

Plouvara

Plouvara

le Vieux-Bourg, Saint-Gildas
Goudelin, Lannebert,
Lanvollon

Bringolo, Goudelin, Plésidy,
Plourivo, Pommerit-le-
Vicomte, Saint-Gildas, Saint-
Gilles-les-Bois, Senven-Léhart
Pleubian, Pommerit-le-
Vicomte

Goudelin, Pommerit-le-
Vicomte, Saint-Jean-Kerdaniel
Gommenec'h, Goudelin
Saint-Donan

Plouagat

Boqueho

Lanrivain, Saint-Fiacre, Saint-
Gilles-Pligeaux

Squiffiec

Goudelin, Lanrodec, Plouagat
Lanrodec, Plouagat

1722

1733-1766
1581-1650
1665-1733
1627-1706

1688-1755

1748-1945

1706-1923
1700
1679-1898

1721-1768

1712-1739
1664-1682

1713-1746

1659
1710

1586-1690
1656-1748
1641-1694
1700-1959

1644-1705
1717-1868

1691-1734

1659-1707
1634-1741

1672
1638-1777

1709
1605-1704
1656-1680

1712-1750
1653-1756

1685-1852

1643-1731

1669-1804

1663-1736
1675-1717
1638-1708
1716

1662-1749

1687
1654-1792
1675-1777



DAGORNE
DALLEMAR
DALMAR
DANIEL
DAVID
DELEAUX
DERIEN
DERRIENIC

DERRIENNIC
DOMALAIN
DOMALIN
DREAU (LE)
DU

DU (LE)
ERIGOIS
FAGAN
FALHER (LE)
FEBVRE
FEUVRE (LE)
FEVRE
FLOCH

FLOCH

FLOCHMOAN
FLOURIOT
FOL

FOLL
FOUCAULT
FOUCOT

FOUILLER
GAL
GAL (LE)
GALL

GALL (LE)
GALLOU (LE)

GAREL
GARFF (LE)
GARSMEUR
GAULTIER

GEFFROY

GELLIN
GICQUEL
GIRAULT

GOASCOIGN
GOASCOING
GODEFFROY
GONIDEC
GOUET
GOUMET
GOURIERES
GOURIOU
GOUX

GOUX (LE)

GUEGAN
GUEGUEN
GUEN

Saint-Donan

Plouagat

Plouagat

Louargat, Plounévez-Moédec
Cohiniac

Plouagat

Goudelin, Plouagat
Goudelin, Landebaéron, Saint-
Gilles-les-Bois, Squiffiec
Kermoroc'h, Runan, Squiffiec
Plouvara

Boqueho
Pommerit-le-Vicomte
Lanrodec, Ploézal, Plouagat
Plouagat

Pordic

Plouisy

Plouagat

Boqueho, Plouvara
Saint-Gildas
Saint-Jean-Kerdaniel
Gommenec'h, Goudelin, la
Roche-Derrien, Lannebert,
Plésidy, Saint-Fiacre
Gommenec'h, Goudelin, le
Merzer

Ploumagoar
Pommerit-le-Vicomte
Plouvara, Senven-Léhart
Plounévez-Moédec
Senven-Léhart

Lanrivain, Saint-Gildas,
Senven-Léhart

Plouagat, Saint-Jean-Kerdaniel
Belle-Isle-en-Terre
Ploumagoar

Plésidy, Saint-Adrien, Saint-
Fiacre

Plouagat, Saint-Fiacre
Plouagat, Plouisy, Saint-Jean-
Kerdaniel

Boqueho, Pommerit-Jaudy
Goudelin, le Merzer
Trégonneau

Boqueho, Cohiniac, le Foeil,
Ploumagoar, Saint-Martin-des-
Prés

Boqueho, Ploumagoar, Saint-
Gildas, Saint-Jean-Kerdaniel
Lannebert

Saint-Donan

Bringolo, Kerpert, le Vieux-
Bourg, Saint-Connan, Saint-
Gilles-Pligeaux

Ploumagoar

Ploumagoar

Lanrodec, Plouagat

Pleubian

Bourbriac, Plésidy

Plouagat

Plésidy, Saint-Jean-Kerdaniel
Goudelin

Goudelin, Plouagat, Saint-
Jean-Kerdaniel

Plouagat, Pommerit-le-
Vicomte, Saint-Jean-Kerdaniel
Pédernec, Plouvara
Saint-Donan

Kermoroc'h, le Merzer,
Moustéru, Plouagat, Plouisy,

1659-1699
1679-1754
1624-1746
1623-1748
1670

1653-1692
1647-1733
1728-1837

1687-1773
1653
1677-1685
1684
1675-1709
1667
1615
1636
1720
1631-1720
1710
1716-1790
1610-1755

1641-1771

1665
1651-1714
1623-1699
1702
1761
1709-1773

1632-1743
1742
1682
1674-1813

1662-1735
1627-1727

1665-1747
1642-1761
1692

1693-1789

1677-1826

1655
1659-1749
1688-1837

1645-1694
1691-1762
1661-1741
1694
1668-1746
1661
1708-1774
1686
1662-1821

1629-1715

1607-1675
1687
1631-1761

GUERIN
GUET (LE)
GUEVEL
GUIADER (LE)

GUILLAUME
GUILLOSSO
GUILLOSSOU

GUILLOU

GUILLOUX
GUIOMAR
GUYADER
GUYADER (LE)
GUYOMAR

HAMON
HARSCOET

HENANFF
HENRY
HERISSON
HERVE
HILLION
HOARIEC
HOMO
HUITOL

HUON

HUONIC
ILLIEN
JAMET
JAN
JEANNE
JEGO
JEGOU
JEZEQUEL

JUBAS

KERAVIS
KERAVIS (DE)
KERELOU
KERGUS
KERLEC
KERNANET

KERNEAU
KERNEVE

KERNIVINEN
LACHIVER
LAGADEC
LAMOUROUX
LARMET
LAUENAN
LAUNAY
LAURENT
LAURES

LAUTOUT
LAVITOU
LAY

LAY (LE)

Saint-Jean-Kerdaniel
Boqueho, Plouagat
Ploumagoar

Plésidy

Goudelin, Kermoroc'h,
Plouisy, Pommerit-le-Vicomte,
Squiffiec

Ploumagoar

Goudelin, le Merzer
Lanrodec, le Merzer, Plouagat,
Plouisy, Ploumagoar
Bourbriac, Plésidy,
Ploumagoar

Boqueho
Pommerit-le-Vicomte
Pédernec

Plouagat
Pommerit-le-Vicomte, Pordic,
Trégonneau

Jugon-les-Lacs

Goudelin, Pommerit-le-
Vicomte, Trégonneau
Goudelin

Boqueho

Bringolo, Goudelin, Plouagat
Goudelin

Plouvara

Pédernec, Squiffiec
Ploumagoar

Saint-Fiacre, Saint-Gildas,
Senven-Léhart

Pabu, Plouisy, Ploumagoar,
Saint-Donan, Saint-Michel-de-
Plouisy

Pommerit-Jaudy
Gommenec'h, Goudelin

Plélo, Plouagat, Pordic
Plouvara

Goudelin

Boqueho

Plouagat, Saint-Jean-Kerdaniel
Kermoroc'h, Saint-Gilles-les-
Bois, Squiffiec

Pabu, Plouisy, Saint-Michel-
de-Plouisy

Plésidy

Magoar, Plésidy
Plounévez-Moédec

Goudelin

Lanrodec

Gommenec'h, Pommerit-le-
Vicomte

Goudelin

Saint-Gildas, Saint-Gilles-
Pligeaux

Pédernec

Lannebert
Plounévez-Moédec, Squiffiec
Pédernec, Saint-Gildas
Belle-Isle-en-Terre, Bourbriac
Plouagat, Saint-Jean-Kerdaniel
Cohiniac

Saint-Fiacre

Goudelin, le Merzer, Pleubian,
Pommerit-le-Vicomte

Plésidy

Saint-Clet

Lanrivain, Plouagat, Saint-
Gilles-Pligeaux

Ploumagoar

1652-1739
1692-1722
1672

1618-1746

1675
1699-1730
1631-1774

1663-1732

1685
1701
1623
1621-1643
1626-1714

1638
1646-1726

1683-1714
1632-1673
1619-1724
1633

1608-1642
1610-1737
1652-1708
1671-1788

1666-1786

1665
1683-1797
1615-1741
1630-1694
1651
1685
1634-1734
1678-1782

1664-1741

1710
1627-1700
1702
1661-1694
1686
1668-1760

1664
1732-1755

1574-1625
1603-1661
1674-1749
1630-1752
1667-1726
1678-1722
1668-1705
1678-1721
1658-1737

1758
1714
1659-1783

1695



LEARD
LEART
LEFEVRE
LEPVRIER
LESTOUR
LEVRIER
LOHIER
LOUESSART
LOUET
LOUET (LE)
LUCAS

MAHE

MARCHAND
MAREC
MARTIN
MAZEVET
MEE
MEHAUTE (LE)

MENGUY
MERRIEN
METAYER (LE)
MEURO
MILLET
MILON
MOGUERO
MOIGN
MOIGNET
MOISAN
MONJARET

MORDELET

MORDELLET
MORICE

MORVAN

MOULNIER
NAURES
NICOL
NICOLAS
NY

NY (LE)
OLIVIER

OLLIVIER
PACQUER
PAGE

PALLIER
PARC

PARISCOT
PAVEC
PEDRON

PENGLAU (LE)
PERAU

Plouagat

Plélo, Plouagat

Plouagat, Saint-Jean-Kerdaniel
Plésidy

Saint-Connan

Plésidy

Boqueho, Cohiniac
Jugon-les-Lacs, Plouisy
Cohiniac

le Vieux-Bourg

Lanrodec, Plouagat, Saint-
Adrien, Saint-Fiacre, Senven-
Léhart

Boqueho, Bringolo, Cohiniac,
Lanrodec, Plouagat, Plouisy,
Ploumagoar, Plouvara, Saint-
Fiacre, Saint-Jean-Kerdaniel
Goudelin, Lannebert
Saint-Fiacre

Plouagat

Lanrodec, Plouagat

Plélo, Plouagat

Boqueho, Lanrodec, Plélo,
Plouagat, Plouvara, Saint-
Fiacre

Pommerit-Jaudy

Lanrivain, Senven-Léhart
Boqueho, Plouvara
Senven-Léhart

Plélo

Bourbriac, Senven-Léhart
Goudelin

Plouagat, Saint-Jean-Kerdaniel
Plouisy

Goudelin

Bringolo, Lannebert, le
Merzer, Pléguien, Saint-Jean-
Kerdaniel

Boqueho, Lanrodec, Plésidy,
Plouagat, Pommerit-le-
Vicomte, Saint-Gildas, Saint-
Jean-Kerdaniel, Saint-Péver,
Senven-Léhart

Lanrodec, Plouagat, Saint-
Jean-Kerdaniel

Bringolo, Gommenec'h,
Goudelin, Lannebert,
Pommerit-le-Vicomte
Cohiniac, Lannebert,
Lanvollon, Plouvara
Plouvara
Pommerit-le-Vicomte
Plouagat, Ploumagoar
Boqueho, Plouagat, Plouvara
Plésidy, Saint-Adrien
Plésidy

Gommenec'h, le Faouét,
Plésidy

Plouagat, Saint-Fiacre
Lanrodec, Plouagat
Plouagat, Pommerit-le-
Vicomte, Saint-Jean-Kerdaniel
Plésidy

Bourbriac, Plésidy, Saint-
Fiacre

Saint-Jean-Kerdaniel
Kerpert, le Vieux-Bourg
Plélo, Plouagat, Plouvara,
Trémuson

Saint-Fiacre, Saint-Péver
Ploumagoar, Saint-Fiacre

1744-1811
1610-1779
1687-1745
1687-1750
1743

1711

1662-1761
1638-1712
1688-1762
1690-1737
1667-1812

1639-1945

1603-1659
1705

1620-1733
1665-1751
1616-1718
1643-1775

1646
1710-1773
1706-1837
1691-1764
1705-1746
1663-1729
1650
1633-1726
1625
1649
1649-1856

1628-1839

1670-1881

1647-1801

1654-1724

1650

1718-1739
1631-1665
1654-1757
1679-1761
1674-1716
1675-1755

1682-1788
1666-1723
1655-1777

1699
1703-1824

1671
1690-1761
1619-1694

1673-1860
1680-1725

PEREDOU
PERO

PERREDO
PERRO
PERRON
PERROT

PERSONNE
PETIBON
PEURO
PEZRON

PHELIPPE
PHILIPPE

PICAULT
PIERRE

PIERRES
POESSEL
PORCHERON

PORE
PORTZ

POST
POUCHON (LE)
POULLOUIN
POULOUIN
PREDEZ
PRIDO
PRIDOU
PROVOST
QUELEN

QUERE

QUERE (LE)
QUERO

QUEROU

QUERRE (LE)
QUILGARS
RAIMONS
RALLON
RANNOU
RAOUL

RAOULT

REBILLARD
REMOND
RIOU

RIVOAL
RIVOALLAN
RIVOLAND (LE)
ROBERT
ROBIN

Saint-Fiacre, Senven-Léhart
Lanrodec, Saint-Adrien, Saint-
Fiacre

Plouvara

Boqueho

Senven-Léhart

Boqueho, Plouagat,
Ploumagoar, Plourivo, Saint-
Péver

Pordic

Cohiniac

Plouagat

Plounévez-Moédec, Saint-
Connan, Saint-Fiacre, Senven-
Léhart

Lanrodec, Plouagat

Lanrodec, Plouisy, Saint-
Fiacre, Saint-Péver, Senven-
Léhart

Goudelin, Lannebert
Goudelin, Lannebert,
Pommerit-le-Vicomte, Saint-
Gilles-les-Bois

Saint-Gildas

Saint-Fiacre

Lanrivain, Lanrodec, Saint-
Fiacre, Saint-Gildas

Boqueho

Plouagat

Saint-Fiacre

Goudelin

Goudelin

Bringolo, Goudelin, le Merzer
la Roche-Derrien

Goudelin

Goudelin, le Merzer
Bourbriac
Belle-Isle-en-Terre,
Plounévez-Moédec

Boqueho, Pabu, Ploumagoar,
Plounévez-Moédec, Saint-
Donan

Goudelin, Ploumagoar, Prat
Boqueho, Bringolo, Lanrodec,
Plouagat, Plouvara, Saint-Jean-
Kerdaniel

Belle-Isle-en-Terre, Bringolo,
Goudelin, Plésidy, Plounévez-
Moédec, Saint-Jean-Kerdaniel
Ploumagoar

Pédernec

Gommenec'h, le Faouét
Goudelin

Bourbriac

Kermoroc'h, Plouagat, Plouisy,
Ploumagoar, Saint-Jean-
Kerdaniel, Senven-Léhart
Canihuel, Saint-Fiacre, Saint-
Gildas, Saint-Jean-Kerdaniel
Boqueho, Cohiniac, Plouvara
Gommenec'h

Gommenec'h, la Roche-
Derrien, Ploumagoar
Saint-Jean-Kerdaniel
Boqueho

Saint-Fiacre

Saint-Adrien, Saint-Fiacre

le Merzer, Magoar, Plouagat,
Pommerit-le-Vicomte, Saint-
Connan, Saint-Gildas, Saint-
Jean-Kerdaniel, Senven-Léhart

1680-1740
1704-1782

1635-1662
1674-1758
1737

1604-1736

1674
1668-1695
1682
1679-1761

1734-1803
1675-1760

1622-1665
1619-1822

1689-1764
1714
1691-1838

1685

1632

1679

1663-1724
1641-1788
1641-1909
1659-1705
1634-1657
1639-1733
1668-1709
1686-1730

1670-1786

1641-1707
1662-1973

1690-1827

1670-1694
1569-1720
1663-1685
1663

1676-1720
1629-1759

1688-1902

1664-1743
1687
1636-1748

1710
1637-1735
1737
1728-1850
1626-1811



ROCHEDEC
ROGER
ROHAN
ROUSSEL

ROUX (LE)

ROUXEL

ROY (LE)
SALIOU
SALOMON

SEBILLE
SERANDOUR
SIMON

SOLEU (LE)
SOLU (LE)
SOUDER (LE)
STEPHAN

SYMON
TALLEC
TANGUY

Ploumagoar

Kermoroc'h, Landebaéron
Saint-Fiacre

Ploumagoar, Saint-Jean-
Kerdaniel

Lanrodec, Plélo, Plouagat,
Ploumagoar, Saint-Fiacre,
Trémuson

le Merzer, Plouagat, Saint-
Jean-Kerdaniel

Bourbriac, Goudelin
Pommerit-le-Vicomte
Lanrodec, Plouagat, Saint-
Fiacre, Senven-Léhart
Squiffiec

Saint-Connan, Senven-Léhart
Ploumagoar, Pommerit-le-
Vicomte, Saint-Jean-Kerdaniel
Bringolo, Goudelin, Plouagat
Bringolo

Boqueho

Lanrodec, Plouagat, Saint-
Fiacre

Saint-Fiacre
Plounévez-Moédec
Goudelin, le Foeil, le Merzer,
Plouagat, Pommerit-le-

1682
1654-1733
1674
1755-1830

1645-1808

1648-1909

1642-1676
1648-1762
1672-1830

1695-1794
1710-1790
1677-1701

1685-1768
1694

1627-1720
1674-1722

1677
1692-1702
1647-1797

TEFFO
TEFO
THOMAS

THOMIN
TIEC
TILLY

TILY
TIRANT
TIRANT (LE)

TRAVADON
TROAL
VEZU

VICOMTE (LE)
VINCENT

VINSOT

Vicomte, Saint-Jean-
Kerdaniel, Saint-Martin-des-
Prés

Boqueho

Plouagat

Cohiniac, le Foeil, Saint-
Donan

Bourbriac
Saint-Jean-Kerdaniel
Plésidy, Saint-Fiacre, Senven-
Léhart

Plouisy, Tréglamus
Plouagat

Boqueho, Plouagat, Saint-
Jean-Kerdaniel

Saint-Fiacre

Plésidy

Pommerit-Jaudy, Runan,
Squiffiec

Plélo

Bringolo, Goudelin, Plouagat,
Saint-Gilles-Pligeaux, Saint-
Jean-Kerdaniel

Lanrodec, Saint-Fiacre

1676-1680
1724
1749-1816

1642-1705
1665-1716
1670-1845

1625-1731
1650
1629-1822

1711
1674-1700
1670-1782

1671-1725
1646-1845

1721-1771



